2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Female Double-Mini Level 5 13 & 14
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Lillie Dunfield Qual 1 9.9 9.8 0.0 19.70 0.0 0.0 19.70
Airborne Qual 2 9.6 9.4 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 38.70 1
Violet Formo Qual 1 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00
TCT Qual 2 9.6 9.5 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 38.10 2
Bailey Schallenberg-De Qual 1 9.6 9.6 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20
Pride ILL Qual 2 9.7 9.6 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.0 19.30 38.50 2
Emma O'Brien Qual 1 9.6 9.7 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.6 18.70
IKG Qual 2 9.5 9.4 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90 37.60 3
Beckett Fanger Qual 1 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00
High Ene Qual 2 9.7 9.6 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.0 19.30 38.30 3
Alexis Anderson Qual 1 9.3 9.2 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50
SGA Qual 2 9.5 9.4 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90 37.40 4
Aaliyah Tijjani Qual 1 9.6 9.7 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.0 19.30
Element Qual 2 9.4 9.5 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90 38.20 4
Chayse Sturtevant Qual 1 9.5 9.3 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.6 18.20
Flip Top Qual 2 94 9.4 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80 37.00 5
Elo Kilpatrick Qual 1 9.6 9.6 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20
Element Qual 2 9.0 8.9 0.0 17.90 0.0 0.6 17.30 36.50 6
Macy Thomas Qual 1 9.8 9.7 0.0 19.50 0.0 0.6 18.90
JandJ Qual 2 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 37.90 6
Iris Anderson Qual 1 9.4 9.5 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90
Element Qual 2 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 37.90 7
Tinsley Hane Qual 1 94 9.4 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80
DuPage Qual 2 9.3 9.5 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80 37.60 9
Bailey Benson Qual 1 9.6 9.6 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20
TCT Qual 2 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.6 18.10 37.30 11
Riley Sells Qual 1 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70
LGA Qual 2 8.2 8.4 0.0 16.60 0.0 0.0 16.60 35.30 14
Kavyaashree Jegadeeswar: Qual 1 9.4 9.4 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80
Integrit Qual 2 6.7 6.8 0.0 13.50 0.0 0.0 13.50 32.30 15
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Female Double-Mini Level 5 13 & 14
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Mika Rose Kupcho Qual 1 9.1 9.2 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30
EGA Qual 2 6.6 6.7 0.0 13.30 0.0 0.0 13.30 31.60 16
Maria Hensley Qual 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00
Premier Qual 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 17
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female Double-Mini Level 6 13 & 14
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Kaitlyn Bendon Qual 1 9.3 9.5 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80

Airborne Qual 2 9.8 9.6 0.0 19.40 0.0 0.0 19.40 38.20 1
Jianning Yang Qual 1 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

Premier Qual 2 9.3 9.5 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80 37.80 2
Nora Graham Qual 1 9.4 9.6 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

Skywalke Qual 2 9.7 9.5 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20 38.20 2
Nola Stephens Qual 1 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70

Flip Shop Qual 2 9.6 9.4 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 37.70 3
Jasmine Soukup Qual 1 9.4 9.5 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90

EAQC Qual 2 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.6 18.40 37.30 4
Makenzie VanSpankeren Qual 1 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.6 17.80

Top Star Qual 2 9.6 9.5 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 36.90 5
Addison Hagedorn Qual 1 9.6 9.6 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.6 18.60

Integrit Qual 2 9.5 9.4 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90 37.50 5
Lauren Sommers Qual 1 6.6 6.6 0.0 13.20 0.0 0.0 13.20

EAQC Qual 2 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50 31.70 6
Leah Loibl Qual 1 9.3 9.3 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.6 18.00

Flip Top Qual 2 9.6 9.5 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 37.10 7
HaLeigh Rhode Qual 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00

JandJ Qual 2 9.4 9.5 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.6 18.30 18.30 7
Alyvia Pryor Qual 1 9.3 9.3 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60

Hi-Flyer Qual 2 9.1 9.1 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20 36.80 9
Genavi Vang Qual 1 9.2 9.4 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.6 18.00

MJM Qual 2 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 36.70 10
Camille Jones Qual 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00

Midwest Qual 2 9.1 9.1 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20 18.20 13
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Female Double-Mini Level 7 13 & 14
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Payton Pociecha Qual 1 9.6 9.7 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.0 19.30
EAQC Qual 2 9.5 9.6 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 38.40 1
Kylaine Adrian-Menges Qual 1 9.7 9.5 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20
Scamps G Qual 2 9.6 9.5 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 38.30 2
Addison Clark Qual 1 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00
MJM Qual 2 9.4 9.5 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90 37.90 3
Sophia Swanson Qual 1 9.6 9.6 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20
Hi-Flyer Qual 2 9.3 9.3 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 37.80 4
Ava Wengren Qual 1 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00
Mand M Qual 2 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50 37.50 5
Amelia Brink Qual 1 9.3 9.3 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60
TCT Qual 2 9.4 9.3 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 37.30 6
Lauren Burns Qual 1 9.4 9.3 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.6 18.10
MJM Qual 2 9.5 9.6 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 37.20 7
Tegan Schneider Qual 1 9.3 9.2 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50
Top Star Qual 2 9.1 9.1 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20 36.70 8
Lexi Johnson Qual 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00
High Ene Qual 2 9.3 9.1 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40 18.40 9
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female Double-Mini Level 8 9&10
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Maryam Mohamed Qual 1 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 1.6 0.0 20.30

Gleasons Qual 2 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 1.8 0.0 20.50 40.80 1
Analisa Kalnynas Qual 1 9.5 9.6 0.0 19.10 1.3 0.0 20.40

Midwest Qual 2 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 1.8 0.0 20.20 40.60 2
Brooklynn Odaffer Qual 1 9.5 9.7 0.0 19.20 1.3 0.0 20.50

Helix Qual 2 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 1.7 0.0 20.10 40.60 3
Brielle Wright Qual 1 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 1.8 0.0 20.50

Helix Qual 2 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 1.6 0.0 20.00 40.50 4
Vivienne Van Deursen Qual 1 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 1.3 0.0 19.80

Midwest Qual 2 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 1.8 0.0 20.30 40.10 5
Estelle Patterson Qual 1 8.2 8.3 0.0 16.50 1.8 0.0 18.30

High Ene Qual 2 9.4 9.2 0.0 18.60 1.6 0.0 20.20 38.50 6
Madeline Zambo Qual 1 8.9 8.9 0.0 17.80 1.5 0.6 18.70

High Ene Qual 2 9.0 9.1 0.0 18.10 1.6 0.0 19.70 38.40 7
Olivia Buchar Qual 1 8.8 8.8 0.0 17.60 1.2 0.0 18.80

PHOE Qual 2 8.7 8.7 0.0 17.40 1.7 0.0 19.10 37.90 8
Heidi Herdzina Qual 1 8.2 8.1 0.0 16.30 1.7 0.2 17.80

Airborne Qual 2 9.0 9.0 0.0 18.00 1.6 0.0 19.60 37.40 9
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Female Double-Mini Level 9 9&10
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Sanaa Creal Qual 1 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 2.7 0.0 21.40
Midwest Qual 2 8.4 8.4 0.0 16.80 3.1 0.0 19.90 41.30 1
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Female Double-Mini Level 10 10 & Under
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Lexi Arredondo Qual 1 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 3.5 0.0 21.90
Element Qual 2 9.5 9.4 0.0 18.90 3.3 0.0 22.20 44.10 1
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Female Double-Mini Open 17 - 21
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Maya Anderson Qual 1 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 4.4 0.2 22.60
Skywalke Qual 2 9.6 9.4 0.0 19.00 3.3 0.0 22.30 44.90 1
Abigail Garcia Qual 1 9.1 9.0 0.0 18.10 4.4 0.6 21.90
Skywalke Qual 2 9.5 9.4 0.0 18.90 3.3 0.0 22.20 44.10 2
Amanda Abraham Qual 1 9.3 9.3 0.0 18.60 3.2 0.0 21.80
Integrit Qual 2 9.4 9.4 0.0 18.80 3.1 0.2 21.70 43.50 3
Olivia Carlson Qual 1 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 3.5 0.0 22.00
Skywalke Qual 2 9.4 9.5 0.0 18.90 29 0.6 21.20 43.20 4
Laney Cooper Qual 1 9.4 9.3 0.0 18.70 29 0.2 21.40
Skywalke Qual 2 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 3.0 0.0 21.50 42.90 5
Hayley Hubert Qual 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00
High Ene Qual 2 6.9 6.9 0.0 13.80 0.5 0.0 14.30 14.30 6
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Female Double-Mini Junior Elite 15 & 16
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Samantha Breckenridge Qual 1 9.1 9.1 0.0 18.20 7.2 0.2 25.20
Kris Pow Qual 2 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 6.0 0.8 23.60 48.80 1
Bella Basford Qual 1 92 92 00 1840 68 02 25.00
Gymnasti Qual 2 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 4.8 0.0 23.80 48.80 2
Isabella Bowman Qual 1 9.4 9.3 0.0 18.70 5.2 0.6 23.30
Integrit Qual 2 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 4.8 0.6 22.70 46.00 3
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Female Double-Mini Intermediate Elite 17 - 21
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Emily Landers Qual 1 9.3 93 00 1860 5.2 0.0 23.80
Top Star Qual 2 9.0 90 00  18.00 5.2 0.6 22.60 46.40 1
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female Double-Mini Senior Elite 17 & Over
Name E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Jackie Kent Qual 1 9.5 94 00 18.90 7.2 0.0 26.10

Element Qual 2 9.5 94 00 18.90 6.8 0.0 25.70 51.80 1
Clara McNew Qual 1 9.2 9.1 0.0 18.30 7.2 0.0 25.50

Kris Pow Qual 2 9.3 94 00 18.70 5.2 0.0 23.90 49.40 2
Kristle Lowell Qual 1 9.1 9.1 0.0 18.20 6.0 0.0 24.20

NGC Qual 2 9.1 92 00 18.30 6.0 0.0 24.30 48.50 3
Finley Merker Qual 1 9.4 92 00 18.60 6.0 0.0 24.60

DuPage Qual 2 8.9 90 00 17.90 5.6 0.6 22.90 47.50 4
Ariel Kibler Qual 1 9.2 93 00 18.50 3.1 0.0 21.60

Gymnasti Qual 2 9.3 92 00 18.50 27 0.0 21.20 42.80 5
Ava Binkowski Qual 1 9.3 94 00 18.70 7.2 0.0 25.90

Element Qual 2 6.7 68 00 13.50 3.2 0.0 16.70 42.60 6
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